

PYMNTS.com Features USA Technologies in Report Titled 'Conquering the Last All-Cash Business'

MALVERN, Pa.--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- PYMNTS.com (http://www.pymnts.com/), the leading online media source on global payment technology, recently featured USA Technologies (NASDAQ:USAT), in a report headlined — "USA Technologies Conquering the Last All-Cash Business Opportunity" (http://www.pymnts.com/usa-technologies-conquering-the-last-all-cash-business-opportunity/http://www.pymnts.com/usa-technologies-conquering-the-last-all-cash-business-opportunity/?hpb).

The report, which states that USA Technologies is 'leading the way in pioneering technologies and services for one of the last all-cash business opportunities - in vending machines, kiosks and unattended point-of-sale terminals', features an in-depth interview with USA Technologies Chairman and CEO, George R. Jensen Jr., in which he outlines his vision for cashless vending and cashless payment trends in the future.

PYMNTS.com is considered to be the premier source of news, expert-driven commentary and information, innovation, and user contributed content centered on how payments are conducted across the globe.

PYMNTS.com is published by 1st in Media, LCC, a joint venture between Business Wire and Market Platform Dynamics. Business Wire, a wholly owned subsidiary of Berkshire Hathaway, is the global market leader in commercial news and disclosure distribution.

To access the PYMNTS.com report on USA Technologies' cashless payment technology and services, please click on http://www.pymnts.com/usa-technologies-conquering-the-last-all-cash-business-opportunity/?hpb.

About PYMNTS.com

PYMNTS.com is the premier source of news, expert-driven commentary and information, innovation, and user contributed content centered on how payments are conducted across the globe: a mashup of payments and payment enablers such as social media, loyalty, advertising, mobile, and other technologies. Launched in October 2009, PYMNTS.com delivers valuable content and resources that work to both engage industry professionals and provide a forum for discussion. Whether you are searching for breaking news or sector-specific information and innovation, PYMNTS.com will be your first stop.

About USA Technologies:

USA Technologies is a leader in the networking of wireless non-cash transactions, associated financial/network services and energy management. USA Technologies provides networked credit card and other non-cash systems in the vending, commercial laundry, hospitality and digital imaging industries. The Company has been granted 79 patents and has agreements with AT&T, Visa, Compass and others. Visit our website at www.usatech.com.

Forward-looking Statements:

"Safe Harbor" Statement under the Private Securities Litigation Reform Act of 1995: All statements other than statements of historical fact included in this release, including without limitation the anticipated future financial results of the Company and the possibility of the Company expanding the use of its products to areas outside of the United States and Canada are forward-looking statements. When used in this release, words such as "anticipate", "believe", "estimate", "expect", "intend", and similar expressions, as they relate to the Company or its management, identify forward-looking statements. Such forward-looking statements are based on the beliefs of the Company's management, as well as assumptions made by and information currently available to the Company's management. Actual results could differ materially from those contemplated by the forward-looking statements as a result of certain factors, including but not limited to, whether or not the marketplace continues to adopt cashless transaction processing; whether or not the marketplace continues to purchase the Company's products in the future; the ability of the Company to retain key customers from whom a significant portion of its revenues is derived; the ability of the Company to compete with its competitors to obtain market share in the future; the ability of the Company to obtain widespread commercial acceptance of it products in the future; whether the Company's customers purchase ePort devices or other Company products at levels currently anticipated by the Company; whether the Company's customers continue to operate or commence operating ePorts received under the Jump Start Program or otherwise at levels currently anticipated by the Company; and whether the Company's customers would utilize the Company's products outside of the United States or

Canada. Readers are cautioned not to place undue reliance on these forward-looking statements. Any forward-looking statement made by us in this release speaks only as of the date of this release. Unless required by law, the Company does not undertake to release publicly any revisions to these forward-looking statements to reflect future events or circumstances or to reflect the occurrence of unanticipated events.

USA Technologies:
George Jensen, Chairman & CEO
Stephen P. Herbert, President & COO
800-633-0340
sherbert@usatech.com
or
Investor Relations:
Gregory FCA
Joe Hassett, Senior Vice President, 610-228-2110
joeh@gregoryfca.com

Source: USA Technologies

News Provided by Acquire Media